
Opening Balances @ 1st April 2023

£84,324.18

£48,472.43

£57,600.53

£72.35

£190,469.49

£476.31

£4,885.43

-£16,223.20

-£10,861.46

£75,405.68

£255,013.71

Expenditure Income Net Amount Budget Remaining Budget

£20,069.24 £110.88 £19,958.36 £95,705.00 £75,746.64

£6,687.00 £7,711.64 -£1,024.64 £16,550.00 £17,574.64

£17,903.01 £5,773.40 £12,129.61 £16,000.00 £3,870.39

£11,668.05 £4,000.00 £7,668.05 £14,500.00 £6,831.95

£315.27 £20.00 £295.27 £2,245.00 £1,949.73

£0.00 £0.00 £5,000.00 £5,000.00

£940.69 £940.69 £0.00 -£940.69

£57,583.26 £17,615.92 £39,967.34 £150,000.00 £110,032.66

£255,013.71

£39,967.34

£111,557.94

£48,571.97

£57,600.53

£370.90

£218,101.34

£70.80

£5,298.23

-£8,424.00

-£3,054.97

Property Costs

£215,046.37

Total Opening Balances 

Less net total Expenditure YTD

Newsletter Publishing Costs

1st  Precept for the year

VAT

Creditors

Core Costs 

Total of all balances

Budget

Needham Market Town Council

INCOME & EXPENDITURE 30th June 2023

Barclays Business Premium Account

Barclays Current Account

Debtors

Petty Cash

Cambridge & Countries Account

Closing Balances for the period

Barclays Current Account

Petty Cash

VAT (Apr to June)

Creditors

Barclays Business Premium Account

Cambridge & Countries Account

Debtors

Note: the above statement includes costs relating to items purchased from carried forward CIL allocation, this is not reflected in the Budget figues which was the

basis on which the Council set its Precept

Service Costs

Totals

Climate Awareness

Kings Coronation

Planning

£215,046.37Total of all balances


