Needham Market Town Council

INCOME & EXPENDITURE 30th June 2023

Opening Balances @ 1st April 2023

Barclays Current Account	£84,324.18
Barclays Business Premium Account	£48,472.43
Cambridge & Countries Account	£57,600.53
Petty Cash	£72.35
	£190,469.49
Debtors	£476.31
VAT	£4,885.43
Creditors	-£16,223.20
	-£10,861.46
1st Precept for the year	£75,405.68

Total of all balances

£255,013.71

Budget	Expenditure	Income	Net Amount	Budget	Remaining Budget
Core Costs	£20,069.24	£110.88	£19,958.36	£95,705.00	£75,746.64
Newsletter Publishing Costs	£6,687.00	£7,711.64	-£1,024.64	£16,550.00	£17,574.64
Service Costs	£17,903.01	£5,773.40	£12,129.61	£16,000.00	£3,870.39
Property Costs	£11,668.05	£4,000.00	£7,668.05	£14,500.00	£6,831.95
Climate Awareness	£315.27	£20.00	£295.27	£2,245.00	£1,949.73
Planning	£0.00		£0.00	£5,000.00	£5,000.00
Kings Coronation	£940.69		£940.69	£0.00	-£940.69
Totals	£57,583.26	£17,615.92	£39,967.34	£150,000.00	£110,032.66
Total Opening Balances Less net total Expenditure YTD	£255,013.71 £39,967.34				
	£215,046.37		-		

Closing Balances for the period

Barclays Current Account Barclays Business Premium Account Cambridge & Countries Account Petty Cash	£111,557.94 £48,571.97 £57,600.53 £370.90	
		£218,101.34
Debtors VAT (Apr to June) Creditors	£70.80 £5,298.23 -£8,424.00	

erealiere	20,121.00	
-		-£3,054.97

Total of all balances

£215,046.37

Note: the above statement includes costs relating to items purchased from carried forward CIL allocation, this is not reflected in the Budget figues which was the basis on which the Council set its Precept